
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

8 

2 

9 

10 

3 

11 

3 

4 

12 

4 

5 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

5 

4 

6 

7 

8 

6 

No. 

26 

77 

09 

53 

3 

20 

2 

149 

9 

37 

03 

173 

41 

27 

19 

47 

16 

67 

88 

151 

65 

38 

94 

52 

64 

07 

81 

06 

04 

45 

156 

50 

Class 

STU 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

STL 

STL 

T2 

STU 

T2 

T2 

STU 

T2 

STL 

STL 

T2 

STU 

STL 

T4 

T3 

T3 

T4 

T4 

STU 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STU 

Name 

Michael Flynn 

Preston Calvert 

Henry Van Vurst 

Matthew O'Toole 

Albert Nocerine 

Patrick Womack 

Buz McCall 

Gregory Schermer 

Danny Steyn 

Nick Leverone 

Oscar Hernandez 

Paul Azan 

Garry Crook 

Nicole Jacque 

Brad McCall 

Tom O'Toole 

Casey Gunnell 

Craig McHaffie 

Carl Fung 

Raymond Philibert 

Tim Estes 

Don Knowles 

Todd Lamb 

Squeak Kennedy 

Darren Seltzer 

Chi Ho 

David Tuaty 

Raymond Blethen IV 

Mike Van Steenburg 

Deuce Keane 

Todd Buras 

Charlie Lowrance 

Member_ID 

238294_1 

450614 

223910_1 

468818 

236136 

362485 

178601 

426081 

376487 

200602 

319094 

439749 

506561 

451533 

451186 

468818 

451214 

351954 

404789 

385513 

337075 

315045 

341638 

97987 

422780 

340807 

353565 

270386 

77250 

191339 

264358 

320017 

Region 

83 

42 

11 

4 

25 

7 

11 

99 

11 

22 

11 

11 

12 

33 

11 

7 

83 

22 

19 

83 

22 

55 

3 

83 

83 

11 

11 

22 

83 

83 

83 

83 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

Total Tm 

26:27.668 

26:28.389 

26:41.137 

26:46.432 

26:47.868 

26:59.848 

27:04.614 

27:04.887 

27:23.290 

27:23.305 

27:35.281 

27:36.823 

27:38.276 

27:38.631 

27:38.738 

27:50.829 

27:54.901 

28:09.296 

28:11.103 

28:12.832 

28:15.730 

28:16.292 

28:18.246 

28:18.988 

28:24.511 

28:24.518 

28:37.628 

28:43.720 

28:49.018 

28:57.231 

29:03.540 

26:28.390 

Best Tm 

2:22.408 

2:23.045 

2:24.552 

2:24.924 

2:24.776 

2:24.944 

2:26.141 

2:26.118 

2:27.715 

2:28.373 

2:27.188 

2:28.871 

2:28.918 

2:28.873 

2:28.958 

2:29.541 

2:29.990 

2:31.171 

2:28.791 

2:31.800 

2:32.098 

2:32.354 

2:32.748 

2:31.619 

2:33.332 

2:33.003 

2:33.997 

2:34.045 

2:33.680 

2:33.368 

2:35.255 

2:33.237 

Car Make 

BMW 325 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet Camaro 

BMW Z4 M 

BMW E92 M3 

Porsche 996 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 996 

BMW 328 

Porsche Cayman S 

Ford Mustang 

Toyota Celica 

Porsche Cayman 

Toyota Celica 

Mazda MX-5 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda GMX-5 

Ford Mustang 

Scion FR-S 

Scion FR-S 

BMW 325 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic Si 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Eustis FL 

Potomac MD 

Ft Lauderdale FL 

Arlington Heights IL 

Shavertown PA 

Burr Ridge IL 

Boca Raton FL 

Davenport IA 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Mendon MA 

Miami Lakes FL 

Miami FL 

Pensacola FL 

San Jose CA 

Boca Raton FL 

Wilmette IL 

Ponte Vedra FL 

Walpole MA 

Rancho Palos Verdes CA 

Boynton Beach FL 

Lyme NH 

Pittsboro NC 

Atlanta GA 

Daytona Beach FL 

Orlando FL 

Orlando FL 

Blue/Yellow 

Londonderry NH 

Winter Haven FL 

Cocoa Beach FL 

Melbourne FL 

Sebring FL 

Sponsor 

Irish Mike's Collision 

Phoenix Performance  Hoosi 

Fall-Line 

Varsity  Phoenix Performance  Ho

Laurel Bmw Westmont 

Round 3 Racing  Ameco  Pennzoi

Posh Racing/Fall-Line Racing 

Adept Studios/Prather/Opm/G-Lo

Flatout Motorpsorts  In 

Powderdepot.Com/305 Motorspo

Active Autowerke / / Toyomoto S

Vision Construction Ent  Llc 

Round 3 Racing  Ameco  Replay X

Fall-Line 

Round 3 Racing 

Flatout-Motorsports 

Mr Drywall Servises 

Estes & Gallup/Flatout Motorspor

Phoenix/Hawk/Hoosier 

Atlanta Speedwerks 

V8stockcar. 

Bfgoodrich/ Orecagear / G-Loc / 

Bfgoodrich/Oreca-Gear/Dynasty R

TLMUSA 

Rst Performance Racing 

Isc Racing Services 

Kbr Performance 

Krispy Kreme Doughnuts 

Firehouse Billboards 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

7 

9 

10 

5 

3 

6 

11 

12 

13 

4 

14 

15 

16 

5 

17 

7 

8 

8 

18 

9 

6 

19 

7 

8 

20 

9 

10 

21 

DNS 

No. 

123 

51 

01 

44 

31 

95 

129 

113 

70 

56 

107 

102 

17 

97 

63 

138 

29 

157 

36 

111 

05 

6 

23 

0 

21 

22 

14 

28 

34 

Class 

STU 

STL 

STL 

T4 

T3 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T3 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T3 

STL 

T4 

T4 

STU 

STL 

STU 

T3 

STL 

T3 

T3 

STL 

T4 

STU 

STL 

T3 

Name 

Rusty Varnadoe 

Jacques Brunier 

Pete Burris-Meyer 

Thomas Hart 

Luis Gavignano 

Ken Payson 

John Raudat 

Brian Mangan 

John Carter 

Paul McNamara 

Danielle Pardus 

Nick Iarossi 

Whitfield Gregg 

Frank Garcia 

Hugh McHaffie 

James Place 

Mike Burke 

Rachel Kullman 

Thomas Cochran 

Christopher Deshong 

Stephen Blethen 

John Paul Keane 

Peter Keane 

C Jason Vein 

John Elder 

Tim Myers 

Tim Pitts 

Justin Elder 

Matt Koskinen 

Member_ID 

436837 

433293 

447766 

425723 

448179 

24928 

460476 

243037 

407345 

281684 

449868 

472879 

360035 

509498 

351951 

62 

51644 

299713_3 

396144 

164248_3 

270387 

383057 

173410 

496594 

266027 

270832 

363802 

259510 

418434 

Region 

83 

11 

83 

79 

42 

22 

22 

11 

83 

83 

83 

11 

23 

83 

22 

41 

79 

83 

26 

83 

22 

83 

83 

27 

18 

3 

3 

18 

10 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

7 

11 

7 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

26:38.101 

26:44.348 

26:49.580 

26:51.286 

26:56.356 

27:05.197 

27:06.442 

27:10.744 

27:14.299 

27:20.631 

27:20.941 

27:24.794 

27:25.168 

27:28.056 

27:48.194 

27:53.083 

28:04.532 

28:08.531 

28:15.491 

28:45.924 

23:58.247 

21:23.244 

18:26.827 

28:42.468 

18:53.800 

13:33.336 

10:24.819 

23.785 

Best Tm 

2:36.088 

2:36.939 

2:38.647 

2:38.244 

2:36.415 

2:39.130 

2:40.190 

2:36.727 

2:37.114 

2:37.162 

2:40.682 

2:41.120 

2:41.511 

2:40.634 

2:42.244 

2:41.842 

2:44.904 

2:44.462 

2:45.090 

2:48.070 

2:34.700 

2:36.967 

2:35.046 

2:34.468 

2:38.347 

2:37.869 

2:33.143 

Car Make 

BMW 328is 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda GMX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 350Z 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda GMX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Acura Integra GSR 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Prelude 

Mazda RX8 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic Si 

BMW Spec E46 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX8 

VW Golf GTI 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX-5 

Hometown 

Valrico FL 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Winter Haven FL 

Edisto Beach SC 

Fairfax Station VA 

Sun City Center FL 

Chester CT 

Wellington FL 

Tampa FL 

Windermere FL 

New Smyrna FL 

Tallahassee FL 

New York NY 

Frostproof FL 

Walpole MA 

San Antonio TX 

Asheville NC 

Seminole FL 

Far Hills NJ 

Valrico FL 

Allenstown NH 

Jacksonville FL 

Cocoa Beach FL 

Bellevue WA 

Bloomington MN 

Atlanta GA 

Louisville TN 

Lakeville MN 

Harper Woods MI 

Sponsor 

Professional Imaging/Rmt  Autow

Nauti-Tech 

Isc Racing Services 

Hart Law  Opm 

Atlanta Speedwerks/Mcdonald's 

Red Line  Hoosier  Rigoli 

Candga Wealth Mgt 

Bb Racing 

Auto Technik/Phyuck-Yu 

Reed Nissan  Nicker-Kisses.Com  

Bsi Racing 

Flatout Motorsport 

Universal Shooting Academy / Ro

Flatout-Motorsport 

Placerentals  Bfg Tires  Hawk Bra

Cyclo/Panic Motorsports 

No Mo Money Racing 

Opm Racing 

Allegrofforte Racing 

Rst Performance Racing 

Kbr Performance 

Bfg  C Striat Line 

Trb Autosport 

Bfg  G-Loc Brakes  The Hammer 

Performance Tuning 

Trb Autosport 
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